
Telephone Directory 
 

 
Name E-mail Extension Cell/Home/Work 

Carole Patterson cpatterson@vctgroup.com 

cpatterson@cedco-op.com 

101 519-500-4552 

Brian Unrau bunrau@vctgroup.com 

bunrau@cedco-op.com 

102 226-808-2701 

Graham Roe groe@vctgroup.com 103 226-600-1766 

Kelsey Ramseyer kramseyer@vctgroup.com 104 519-301-1297 

Mike Kraus mkraus@vctgroup.com 105 519-404-3206 

Andre Batista abatista@vctgroup.com 107 519-778-0135 

  Jim Curtis jcurtis@vctgroup.com 108 519-778-3577 

Steve Dajka sdajka@vctgroup.com 109 519-501-8987 

Wes MacDonald wmacdonald@vctgroup.com 110 705-862-2326 

Adam Fraser afraser@vctgroup.com 111 519-998-1852 

Pete Goodall pgoodall@vctgroup.com 112 519-635-5375 

Sandra Knapp sknapp@vctgroup.com 113 519-573-7109 

Steven Ha sha@vctgroup.com 114 519-994-4091 

Luke Klassen lklassen@vctgroup.com 115 519-404-5750 

Peter Fraser pfraser@vctgroup.com -- 705-957-2868 

Hashim Asharaf hasharaf@vctgroup.com -- 519-781-4073 

Oscar Moncada omoncada@vctgroup.com -- 519-588-2488 

 


